O B T

Contents

Acknowledgements
Abbreviations
Introduction

PART ONE
The Basis of Fundamental Rights and Freedoms

1. The Government and Fundamental Rights and Freedoms in Tanzania
Andrew J. Chenge

2. Human Rights and Development: A Fragmented Discourse
Issa G. Shivji

3. Fundamental Rights and Freedoms in Africa: The Work of the African

Commission on Human and Peoples' Rights
Robert H. Kisanga

4. The Tanzanian Bill of Rights
Florens D.A.M. Luoga

5. Enforcement of Fundamental Rights and Freedoms in Tanzania:
Matching Theory and Practice
Chris Maina Peter

PART TWO
The Judiciary and Fundamental Rights and Freedoms

6. The Judiciary and the Public Order in Tanzania
Raymond J.A. Mwaikasu

vii
viii
Xi

25

37

47

63

7. Public Order Laws in Changing Political Landscape: The Role of Executive,

Legislature and the Judiciary
Ibrahim Hamisi Juma
8. Monitoring Human Rights: The Place of the Judiciary
Roger Burridge

9. Checking the Abuse of Power in a Democracy: The Tanzanian Experience

James L. Mwalusanya

PART THREE

The Police and Prisons and Fundamental Rights and Freedoms

10. Personal Freedoms and Police Powers in Tanzania
Benedict T. Mapunda

11. Due Process of Law: The Rights of Suspects and Accused Persons
Sifuni E. Mchome

12. Prison Inmates and Their Basic Rights in Tanzania
Onel E. Malisa and John C. Minja

83
101

119

141
155

169



vi

PART FOUR
Public Order Organs and Fundamental Rights and Freedoms

13. The Electoral Process in a Multiparty Democracy
Augustino S.L. Ramadhani

14, Political Parties in a Multiparty Democracy
George B. Liundi

15. Freedom, Democracy and Respect for Human Rights
Roger Westbrook

Glossary

Table of Cases

Table of Legislation

Selected Bibliography

About the Contributors and Editors

193

199

211

213
217
221
225
239



