Contents

Acknowledgements Abbreviations Introduction	vii viii xi	
PART ONE The Basis of Fundamental Rights and Freedoms		
1. The Government and Fundamental Rights and Freedoms in Tanzania Andrew J. Chenge	1	
2. Human Rights and Development: A Fragmented Discourse Issa G. Shivji	9	
3. Fundamental Rights and Freedoms in Africa: The Work of the African Commission on Human and Peoples' Rights		
Robert H. Kisanga 4. The Tanzanian Bill of Rights	25	
Florens D.A.M. Luoga 5. Enforcement of Fundamental Rights and Freedoms in Tanzania: Matching Theory and Practice	37	
Chris Maina Peter	47	
PART TWO The Judiciary and Fundamental Rights and Freedoms		
6. The Judiciary and the Public Order in Tanzania Raymond J.A. Mwaikasu	63	
7. Public Order Laws in Changing Political Landscape: The Role of Executive, Legislature and the Judiciary		
Ibrahim Hamisi Juma 8. Monitoring Human Rights: The Place of the Judiciary	83	
Roger Burridge	101	
9. Checking the Abuse of Power in a Democracy: The Tanzanian Experience James L. Mwalusanya	119	
PART THREE The Police and Prisons and Fundamental Rights and Freedoms		
10. Personal Freedoms and Police Powers in Tanzania Benedict T. Mapunda	141	
11. Due Process of Law: The Rights of Suspects and Accused Persons Sifuni E. Mchome	155	
12. Prison Inmates and Their Basic Rights in Tanzania Onel E. Malisa and John C. Minja	169	

PART FOUR Public Order Organs and Fundamental Rights and Freedoms

13. The Electoral Process in a Multiparty Democracy			
Augustino S.L. Ramadhani 14. Political Parties in a Multiparty Democracy George B. Liundi 15. Freedom, Democracy and Respect for Human Rights Roger Westbrook	193 199 211		
		Glossary	213
		Table of Cases	217
		Table of Legislation	221
Selected Bibliography	225		
About the Contributors and Editors	239		